Marketing Materials

CATALOGS/CORPORATE
#10 Tri-Fold Brochure

CIC Catalog

CIC Line Card

CIC Pocket Folder

Systematic Solution Brochure

- Maintenance Efficiency Center (MEC)
Norfolk Southern Catalog

GSA LITERATURE
Emergency Response Systems
General Field Repair Push Kit

GMTK Brochure

GSA Brochure

HMMWV Assortments

HMMWV Field Repair Push Kit
HMMWV Uparmor Kit

Military Hydraulic Solutions

Military Module Maintenance Brochure
Military Module Maintenance Catalog
Polaris Repair Kit-MB

INDUSTRY BROCHURES
Servicing Hospitals

Focus on Hospitals

Hospitals - Sales Call Pre-Plan

Focus On Schools, Colleges & Universities
Servicing Schools, Colleges & Universities

Schools, Colleges & Universities
- Sales Call Pre-Plan

Selling Food Processing
Food Processing - Sales Call Pre-Plan

Selling Manufacturing
Manufacturing - Sales Call Pre-Plan

Focus On Power, Energy and Utilities

Power, Energy and Utilities
- Sales Call Pre-Plan

Focus On Mass Transit & Fleet

Selling Mass Transit & Fleet

Mass Transit & Fleet - Sales Call Pre-Plan
Mass Transit and Railroad Accounts

CHRONIATE

INDUSTRIAL CORP.

LITCORP#10
16055
LIT21247
LIT21302
LIT21225

21475

21483
17012SS
21479
GSA21432
21487
LIT79004
LIT17969
21478
21476
LIT00007
LIT17045

LIT21334
LIT21336
LIT21335

LIT21339
LIT21337
LIT21338

21320
21321

21332
21333

PF-POWER
LIT00004

PF-FLEET
LITFLEET
LIT00003
LIT00005

PRODUCT Focus AND
SPECIALTY BROCHURES
Adhesives and Sealants
Anchors

Autumn Highlights
Cutting Tools

Extractors

FDA Approved Chemicals
Gloves

Go Red Program

Hack and Jig Saws

Hi-Vis Clothing

Hi-Vis Gloves

Insecticides

Leak Detection & A/C

LED Headlamps

LED Lights

Food Processing Fittings
Obsolete Product Program
Paints and Coatings
Pneumatic Fittings
Pro-Shield Fasteners
RazorQwik Products
Reciprocating Saws

Red Lion Wipes

Spill Containment
Summer Highlights

Tapes and Wraps

Tire Maintenance

Titanium Nitride Coated Drill & Taps and Burs
Winter Highlights

Wire Bundling

COMBO PAK BROCHURES
Anchor Combo Paks

Cutting Tool Combo Paks

Electrical Combo Paks

Safety Combo Paks

Sorbent Combo Pak

Special Offer Combo Paks

PF-ADHSEAL
PF-ANCHORS
PF-AUTUMN
PF-CUTTINGTOOLS
PF-EXTRACTORS
PF-FDAAPPROVED
PF-GLOVES
PF-GORED
PF-HACKJIGSAWS
PF-HIVIS
PF-HIVISGLOVES
PF-INSECTICIDES
PF-LEAK
PF-HEADLAMPS
PF-LEDLIGHTS
PF-LF3600
LIT21259
PF-PAINTS-COATINGS
PF-PNEUFITTINGS
PF-PROSHIELD
PF-RAZORQWIK
PF-RECIPSAWS
PF-WIPES
PF-SPILL
PF-SUMMER
PF-TAPES-WRAPS
PF-TIREMAINT
PF-TiN

PF-WINTER
PF-BUNDLING

LIT21463
LIT21461
LIT21462
LIT40014
LIT40016
LIT17025

EXCEPTIONAL PRODUCTS, SERVICE AND INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS
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Product Sales Sheets & Brochures

16 - MISC. SCREWS 27 - SHOP SUPPLIES 29 - FITTINGS AND
1000V Insulated Screwdriver Set  LIT8029 Advanced Area Lighting System  LIT66301 HOSE ASSEMBLIES
7 Piece Screwdriver LIT83170 Bristle Brush Assortment LIT17694 Constant Pressure Clamps LIT30280
Handle and Bits Extendable Magnetic LED Flashlight LIT66349 Tapered Poly Caps and Plugs ~ LIT39887
Multi-Tool Stubby Screwdriver ~ LIT8028 Insulated Pliers LIT8849 Tight Spaces Tubing Cutters LIT8900
Intrinsically Safe LED Lights LIT66339
IRWIN Extractors LIT22126
Sg éoﬁ‘l::gsTIRICAL s IRWIN Groove Lock Pliers LIT66360 30 - CHEMICALS
Heat Shrink Tubing Lighted Pick-up Tools LIT66324 C!1erry Impact Hand Cleaner LIT74471
Shrink Tubing, Super Clear LIT26097 Magnetic LED Stick Light LIT66328 CETsEas DR iy
Window View Butt Connectors  LIT2924 Mini Hand Warmers LIT59205 Double BAble. Epoieg LI 253
Pliers - Mini Traditional LIT8817 Drain Maintenance FORM100
Pocket Floodlight LIT66341 - Ay
21 - ANCHORS Professional UV LED LIT66334 GreafiClganing Chemicais 2145
Superfast Anchors LIT17701 Inspection Floodlight GreenWav Od_or Elll_mnators LIT74576
Triple Grip Anchors LIT88638 Rechargeable 120 LED LIT66235 N0|.1-Conduct|ve Paint LIT74029
Underhood Work Light Quick Clean LIT74105
ST\
] pe
Hammer Ch.lseI§IFIoor Scrapers  LIT77209 Rubber Drip Pan LIT28309 35 - _FLEE T
Hammfar Drill Bits LIT77079 Shark Utility Knife LIT66507 Reflective DOT TaPe LIT32879
Pro Drills 21227 y Smartwasher Mobile LIT27723
Quad Point Drills 21226 Smartwasher Mobile LIT27723 Parts/Brake Washer
SDS Hammer Drill Bits LIT77000 Parts/Brake Washer Ultrasonic Diagnostic Kit 78039SS
SDS Plus Rebar Hammer Drills ~ LIT77059 Specialized Snips LIT78052 - Leak Detective
Stretch-N-Secure Flex Cord LIT60378
Technician's Floodlight LIT66340
24 - TAPS & DIES Ultrasonic Diagnostic Kit LIT78039 48 - SAFETY/FIRST AID
Pro Shooter Taps 21228 - Leak Detective Barricade Tape LIT20098
Waterproof Head Lamp LIT66329 Flex Side Shields LIT59018
Wobble Light LIT66345 Gloves, Hi-Vis Thinsulate LIT59089
26 - SAW BLADES Wobble Light Jr. LIT66344 Griptrax Gloves LIT59088
Diamond Hole Cutters LIT51770 XENA Security Locks LIT89976 Heat Stress Responder Kits LIT85095
Diamond Blades/Circular Saws 21474 Hi-Vis Clothing LIT5930
LENOX Diamond Hole Saws LIT51755 Hi-Vis Evaporative LIT59324
LENOX Diamond Recip Blades ~ LIT19283 Cooling Apparel
LENOX Hole Saw Assortments  LIT17715 Hi-Vis Jacket LIT59323
LENOX Hole Saw Mini Kits LIT8977 Mechanix Wear LIT59094
LENOX Hole Saws LIT51700 Commercial Grade Gloves
OSHLUN Oscillating Blades LIT19170 Mechanix Wear Hi-Vis Gloves LIT59096
and Circular Saws Mechanix Wear LIT59200
SAF-T-CUT Recip Saw Blades LIT19270 Fingerless Gloves
Retractabelt Safety System LIT20001
Safety Eyewear LIT59110
Winter Water Proof Gloves LIT59203

with Mini Hand Warmers
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